
The Boulevard Gardening Club 
Calendar of Events for 2016-2017 

  
 
 
Thursday, September 22, 6:30 to 8:30 PM 
DESIGNING PATHS AND BORDERS with Maureen O’Brien, curator of the Founders Garden 
Maureen will give a tour of the UGA Founders Garden on Lumpkin Street 
 
Thursday, October 20, 7PM 
STARTING YOUR OWN BEEHIVE with UGA bee expert Dr Keith Delaplane 
at the home of Pilar and Keith Delaplane, 320 King Avenue 
 
Thursday, November 17, 7PM 
HOW TO USE DR ALLAN ARMITAGE’S FLOWER IDENTIFICATION  APP with Allan Armitage  
at the home of Valerie Aldridge-, 475 Milledge Circle 
 
Sunday, December 4 from 5 to 7PM 
BOULEVARD GARDENING CLUB HOLIDAY PARTY 
at the home of Jeanne Ann and George Davidson, 155 Homestead Drive 
 
Thursday, January 25, 7PM 
CRAFTING WITH NATURAL MATERIALS led by SCAD grad Rachel Sleppy 
At the home of Sue Custance and Clint McCrory, 390 Franklin Street 
 
Wednesday, February 22, 7PM 
WILDFLOWERS OF GEORGIA with Botanist Linda Chafin of the UGA Botanical Garden 
 at the home of Cassie and David Bryant,  141 Pulaski Heights 
 
Wednesday, March 22, 7PM 
HOW TO MAKE YOUR OWN NATURAL LOTIONS with Amanda Kapousouz 
at the home of Monika and Mike Kapousouz, 657 Cobb Street 
 
Thursday, April 20  
A DEMONSTRATION ON MAKING HYPER TUFA GARDEN ORNAMENTS by Susie Burch 
with an Opening Poetry reading  by a Special Guest Poet 
at Susie Burch’s studio, 843 North Chase Street 
 
Sunday, April 30, 3 to 5PM 
THE BOULEVARD GARDENING CLUB’S ANNUAL ROVING GARDEN PARTY 
Look forward to more details in March 
 
Sunday, May 21 from 3 to 5PM 
A SPRING WILDFLOWER WALK on the Beautiful Lakefront Property of Natasha and  
Shane Dekle,  200 Lakewood Drive 
 
Thursday, June 22, 7PM 
TOUR 3 PORCH FARM in Comer with Mandy and Steve O’Shea 
Mandy and Steve are a popular Farmers Market destination for Cut Flowers 
 
Monday, July 24, 7PM 
MAKING  ‘SHRUBS’-REFRESHING FRUIT AND VINEGAR BASED SUMMER DRINKS  
with Erin Wilson of The National Restaurant  
at the home of Jen Cole and Allan Aycock, 140 Pulaski Heights 
 
Sunday, August 20 from 5 to 7PM 
THE BOULEVARD GARDENING CLUB ANNUAL HARVEST PARTY 
at the home of Linda Bachman, 569 Pulaski Street 
 
 


